SELECT YOUR SIZE ATTACH EAR TIPS AND
MIX AND MATCH FOR A PERFECT ENHANCERS
FIT AND AUDIO PERFORMANCE

TO STEP 1 o

STEP3

POWER

Alings  Bluetooth

* DEVICES -

AUTOMATIC PAIRING INSIDE THE CASE ~ CHOOSE "JBL LIVE300TWS" T0 CONNECT

MANUAL

CONNECT TO A BLUETOOTH DEVICE PAIRING LEFT AND RIGHT EARPIECES
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(% O alexa built-in

*ENABLE ADVANCED SWIPE CONTROLS BY CONNECTING YOUR JBL LIVE300TWS T0 JBL HEADPHONES APP.
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CHARGING

FULLY CHARGED

POWER ON

BT PAIRING

BT CONNECTED

BT NOT CONNECTED

LOW BATTERY



DA

HVAD ER DER | ESKEN

SADAN B/ERER DU DE!

VAELG DIN STORRELSE: MIX 0G MATCH - FOR
PERFEKT PASFORM 0G LV

FASTGOR BREPROPPERNE 0G DRESPIDSERNE
TRINT/TRN2 / TRIN3

BRUG FORSTE GANG

OPSTART 0G PARRING

AUTOMATISK PARRING | ETUIET

V/ELG “JBL LIVE3OOTWS' FOR AT TILSLUTTE

SLUK

MANUEL STYRING

OPRET FORBINDELSE TIL EN BLUETOOTH-
ENHED / PARRING AF VENSTRE 06 HJRE

STYRING MED KNAP

*AKTIVER AVANGERET STYRING MED
FINGERSTREJF VED AT FORBINDE DINE JBL
LIVE00TWS TIL JBL HEADPHONES APPEN.
OPLADER

UDEN BRETELEFON| / MED GRETELEFON |
LADER OP / HELT OPLADT

LED-SIGNALER

BT-PARRING / BT IKKE FORBUNDET /
NULSTILLING AF BRETELEFONER

TAND / BT-PARRING / BT FORBUNDET / BT
IKKE FORBUNDET / LAVT BATTERI

ORETELEFON / NULSTIL
‘TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

5,6 mm Dynamisk enhed
Frekvensomrade: 20Hz- 20kHz
Folsomhed: 95dBSPL@ 1 kHz/ 1mW
Maks. SPL: 93d8
Mikrofonfalsomhed: 24dBV @ 1kHz/Pa
Impedans: 160hm

Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-transmitteret modulation:
Bluetooth-frekvens:

Bluetooth-profi version:

<13dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48GHz
A2DP13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Driver size:
Frequency response:
Sensitivity:
Maximum SPL:
Microphone sensitivit,
Impedance:

Bluetooth transmitted power:

Bluetooth transmitted modulation:

Bluetooth frequency:
Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth version:
Headset battery typ
Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Weight:

DE

VERPACKUNGSINHALT
‘TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN

WAHLE DEINE GROSSE: MIX UND MATCH
FOR EINE PERFEKTE PASSFORM UND
AUDIOLEISTUNG

OHRSTOPSEL UND OHRPASSSTOCKE
ANBRINGEN

SCHRITT 1/ SCHRITT 2./ SCHRITT 3
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG
EINSCHALTEN & KOPPLUNG
AUTOMATISCHE KOPPLUNG IM GEHAUSE
*JBLLIVE3OOTWS" ZUM VERBINDEN WAHLEN
AUSSCHALTEN

MANUELLE BEDIENELEMENTE

'MIT BLUETOOTH-GERAT VERBINDEN / OHRHORER

LINKS UND RECHTS KOPPELN / RESET

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Treibergrie:

Frequenzhereich:
Empfindiichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Impedanz:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Bluetooth-Frequenz:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Bluetooth-Version:

TASTENBEFEHL
“ERWEITERTE WISCH-FUNKTION DURCH
VERBINDUNG DEINER JBL LIVE300TWS ZUR
JBL HEADPHONES-APP AKTIVIEREN.
WIRD AUFGELADEN

OHNE EINGESTECKTE OHRHORER / MIT
EINGESTECKTEN OHRHORERN

LADEN / VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN
LED-VERHALTEN

BT-KOPPLUNG / BT NICHT VERBUNDEN /
OHRHORER ZURDCKSETZEN
EINSCHALTEN / BT-KOPPLUNG / BT
VERBUNDEN / BT NICHT VERBUNDEN /
'SCHWACHER AKKU

5,6 mm Dynamischer Treiber

20Hz-20kHz

95dBSPL@1KHz/1mW
a8

24dBV @ 1kHz/ Pa
160hm

<13d8m

(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 Gz - 2,48 GHz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Version: 5 50
Bluetooth-version: 50 S mAh/37Y) Headset-Akkutyp: Knopfaellenbatteri (55 mAh /3,7)
i o oo baten (450 A 15.74) Ladebehalter Baterietyp: Lilonen-Plymerbatere (450 mh /3,7V)
Opladningstid: <2timerfraafladet e aabersimit <2 Stundenbefeerem A
Musikafspilningstid med BT aktiveret: ~ optil6 timer m‘,:;mhzlfe‘gfmegﬁ bis 206 Stunden
Vagt: 6739 Gewicht: 673q
ES F
GONTENIDD O LA CAIA COMANDUS DE LOS BOTONES 10
COMO SELLEVAN AVMZADOS IR KAVTTOOHSE ATV ATEVT P T
SELECCIONA TUTALLA:COMBIVALOS PARA  DESLZAMENTOCOVECTNC0LCS BLUNERROTWS VALY HOSTELE,  YHDISTANALLA JLLIVESOOT
LOGRAREL AUSTE Y ELRENDMENTODE ALK APUCACIONBLEAOPHONES TS PAMAMSTIIEA SOVELUSEEL LIRS
AUDIOPERFECTOS CARGA AANENLADIN TAAMINEN
NONTARLAS PUNTASPARAELOGOYLOS  SNAURCULARDENTRO/CONAURCULAR  KINNTA KORVASOVTTIVET A TKISIVEKKEET ~ KUN KUULORKEET EVAT OLESISALLA /KN
COMPLENENTOS DENTRD VAHE 1/ VAHE 2./ VAHE 3 KUULOKKEET OVAT SSALLA
PASO 1/ PASO2/PASO3 CARGA / CARGA COMPLETA LATAA/TAYSINLADATIU

VE;
ENCENDER Y EMPAREJAR

EMPAREJAMIENTO DE BLUETOOTH /

EL ESTUCHE
SELECCIONA *JBL LIVESOOTWS" PARA CONECTAR
APAGAR

RESTABLECIMIENTO DE LOS AURICULARES
ENCENDIDO / EMPAREJAMIENTO DE
BLUETOOTH / BLUETOOTH CONECTADO /
BLUE BATERIABAJA

CONECTAR CON UN DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH
/ EMPAREJAR LOS AURICULARES IZQUIERDO
Y DERECHO / RESTABLECER

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

dad d des6mm

Respuesta en frecuencias:
Sensmhdad

NPSm:

Sensbiidad dlmicrfono:
Impedancia:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Hodkatidl renriso ettt
Frecuencia de Blue

Version del perfil e htath:
Version de Bluetooth:
¢ uetoot

20Hz- 20kHz
95 dBNPSa 1kHz/1 mW.

24dBVakHz/Pa

6 0hm
<13dBm
GFSK, 1/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

on (55 mAh /3,7V)

MUODOSTUS
AUTOMAATTINEN LAITEPARIN MUODOSTUS
KOTELON SISALLA

VALITSE "JBL LIVE30OTWS" YHDISTAAKSES!
USU

BTMUODOSTAA LAITEPARIA / BT
EI YHDISTETTY / KUULOKKEIDEN
NOLLAAMINEN

VIRTA PAALLA / BT MUODOSTAA

VIRRANKATKA LATEPARIA / BT YHDISTETTY / BT £
MANUAALISET HALLINTALAITTEET YHDISTETTY / AKKU VAHISSA
YHDISTA BLUETOOTH-LATTTEESEEN /

OKEAN JA VASEMMAN KUULOKKEEN

PARITTAMINEN / NOLLAAMINEN

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Tajuusvaste: e

Herkkyys: % dKSPL @1kHz/ ImW
Suurin SPL:

Mikrofonin herkkyys: —zadsvm Kiz/Pa
Impedanssi: 160hmia

Bluetooth-lihettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lihettimen modulaatio:
Bluetooth-taajuus:
Bluetooth-profilverso:
Bluetooth-versio:

Jokkeiden akun t

Tiempo de carga:
Tiempo de reproduccion de misica con
Bluetooth activado:

Peso:

HU

MI VAN A DOBOZBAN
HOGYAN HORDJA

VALASSZA KI AZ ON MERETET: KEVERJE 0SSZE
ES VALASSZAKIA

ateria de on-|
(450mAh/37V)
<2 horas desde bateria agotada

hasta 6 horas
6739

GOMBKEZELG
*ENGEDELYEZZE A FEJLESZTETT
KAPCSOLO VEZERLOT A BL LIVE30OTWS

AUDIO TELJESITMENY ELERESEHEZ
TARSITSA A FULHALLGATOT ES

TARTOZEKOKAT

LEPES 1/LEPES 2/ LEPES 3

ELSD HASZNALAT

BEKAPCSOLAS ES PAROSITAS
AUTOMATIKUS PAROSITAS A KERETEN BELOL

CSATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA A
LJBLLIVE3DOTWS'

CSATLAKOZTASSA EGY BLUETOOTH
ESZKOZZEL / PAROSITSA A JOBB S BAL
FULLHALLGATOKAT / UJRAINDITAS

SZERELD

ATL AZENJBL
FOLHALLGATOM APPLIKACIO SEGITSEGEVEL.
TOLTES
BELSO FULHALLGATO NELKOL / BELSG
FOLHALLGATOVAL
TOLTODIK / TELJESEN FELTOLTVE
LED SZERELES
BT PAROSITAS / BT NINCS R
CSATLAKOZTATVA / FULLHALLGATO
(UJRAINDITASA
BEKAPCSOL / BT PAROSITAS /

BT CSATLAKOZTATVA / BT NINGS
CSATLAKOZTATVA / ALACSONY
AKKUMULATOR

<13dBm
(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz— 2,48 GHz

AZDM 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Nappwkennn[)s /37y

5.6 mm Dynamic driver
20 Hz - 20 kHz

<13dBm
GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2.402 GHz - 2.48 GHz

A2DP13,

5.0

, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Coin cell battery (55mA/3.7V)
Li-ion polymer battery (450 mA /3.7V)
< 2 hrs from empty
upto 6 hrs

6739

EL

TINEPIAAMBANETAI STH SYSKEYASIA
1103 NATO OPESETE

EMIAETE TO METEGOS. TAZ: SYNAASTE
KAITAIPIAZTE TA FIMEAE\AEIDAPMOFH
KA METAAH ATIOAOSH H

SYNAESTE TA BYSMATA AKDYZTIKUV\ KAl
TOVE ENIEXYTED

BHMA 1/BHMA 2/ BHMA 3

XPHEH PATH OOPA
ANAMMA & ZEYZH

AYTOMATH ZEY=H MESA STH OHKH
EMIAETEJBL LIVE30OTWS" A NA
SYNAEGEITE

BHIIMO

XEIPOKINHTOX. EAETXOX

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPISTIKA
MeéyeBog oBnyoi:

Suyvorna anokpiong:

Evauobnoia:

Méyoto SPL:

Evaionoia kpogavou:
Avtioraon:

Ioyic pevddoonc Bluetooth:
Dapopguon pevadoonc Bluetooth
Suyvornra Bluetooth:

ExBoon nipoih Bluetooth:

Exdoon Bluetooth:

Timoc pmatapiag akouoTIK0G:
Timog patapiag Bikng popuanC:

Xpovog gopriong

SYNAEOEITE SE MIA SYSKEYH
BLUETOOTH / ZEY=H APISTEPOY KAl
AEEIOY AKOYSTIKOY / ENANAQOPA
ENTOAH NIAHKTPOY

“ENEPTONOIKETE TOYS NPOHTMENOYE
EAETXOYS. METO YPSIMO, SYNAEONTA
10 JBL LIVE300TWS STHN EOAPMOTH JBL
HEADPHONES.

OPTIZH
XQPIE AKOYSTIKO MESA /
ME AKOYSTIKO MESA
QOPTIZH / Em mOPT\XEI MAHPOE.
NEITOYPIIA L
ZEVZHBT/ BT A[N SYNAEGHKE /
ENANAGOPA AKOYSTIKON
ANAMMA / ZEY=H BT / BT SYNAEOHKE / BT
AEN TYNAEGHKE / XAMHAH MIATAPIA

5,6 mm Auvayikog odyoc
20Hz - 20 kHz
95dBSPL@ 1 kHz/ TmW.

93dB
24dBV @ 1kHz/Pa
16.0hm

<13dBm
(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

Mnarapia koupri (55 mAh /3,7V)
Mnarapia nohupepiv vy iiou
(4s0mA/3,7V)

<2 Gpecand dbeia

ipKEId avanapaywyIiG HOVDIKIG e To

Bluetooth zvepyomompévo
Bapoc:

R

CONTENU DE LA BOITE

COMMENT LES PORTER

CHOISISSEZ VOTRE TAILLE: MELANGEZ
ETASSOCIEZ POUR UN CONFORT ET DES
PERFORMANCES AUDIO PARFATTS
ATTACHEZ LES EMBOUTS ET LES EXTENSIONS
ETAPE 1/ ETAPE 2 / ETAPE 3

PREMIERE UTILISATION

ALLUMAGE ET JUMELAGE

JUMELAGE AUTOMATIQUE DANS LE BOTIER
CHOISISSEZ € JBLLVE300TWS 1 POLR

COMMANDES MANUELLES

CONNEXION A UN APPAREIL BLUETOOTH /
JUMELAGE DES OREILLETTES GAUCHE ET DROITE
/RENTALSER

SPEC. TECHNIOUES

Taille de haut-parleur :

Réponse en fréquence

Sensibiité

Pression sonore max.

Sensibilité du microphone :
Impédance :

Puissance de [émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de Iémetteur Bluetooth
Fréquences du Bluetooth

Version du profil Bluetooth :
Version Bluetooth :

Latausrasian akun tyyppi: Litium-oni -pol / P :
37V) Type de batterie du boitier chargeur :

Latausaika <2 tuntia tyhjist Temps de charge :

BT piils: Autonomie de batterie avec BT actif
Paino: 673 Poids :
m NL

A CONFEZIONE H/ VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

COME INDOSSARLI AURICOLARIDESTROE
SELEZIONA LA TUA MISURA: MISCHIA E SINSTRO / RESET SELECTEER JE MAAT: MIX ENMATCH
ABBINA PER COMFORT E PRESTAZIONI PULSANTE COMANDO VOOREEN PERFECTE PASVORM EN
AUDIO PERFETTI *ABILITA| CONTROLLI AVANZATI A AUDIOPRESTATIES
POSIZIONANE? TANDO I TUOLJBL BEVESTIG THE OORDOPJES EN ENHANCERS

AURICOLARI E DEGLI STABILIZZATORI
PASSD 1/PASSO2 /PASS03

PRIND UTILIZZO

ACCENSIONE E ABBINAMENTO
ABBINAMENTO AUTOMATICO ALLINTERNO
DELLA CUSTODIA

SCEGLIERE “JBL LIVE3OOTWS' PER
EFFETTUARE IL COLLEGAMENTO
SPEGNIMENTO

COMANDI MANUALI

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Frekvenciavilasz:

Erzékenység

Maximalis SPL:

Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Impedancia:

Bluetooth athiritott teljesitmény:
Bluetooth athritott modulacija:
Bluetooth frekvencia
Bluetooth profil verzi
Bluetooth verzic:

20Hz-20kHz
95 dB KPL @1kHz/ TmW

24dBVMkHz'Pa
160hm

<13dBm

GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz — 2,48GHz
A2DP13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

jimensione del driver:
Risposta in frequenza:
Sensibiita:

SPL Massimo:

Sensibiita del microfono:
Impedenza:

Potenza trasmessavia Bluetooth:

Modulazione della trasmissione Bluetooth:

Frequenza Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Versione Bluetooth:

LIVE30OTWS ALLAPP JBL HEADPHONES,
RICARICA

‘SENZA AURICOLARI ALL'INTERNO / CON
AURICOLARI ALLINTERNO
RICARICA / COMPLETAMENTE CARICA

STAP1/STAP2 /STAP3

EERSTE KEER GEBRUIKEN

INSCHAKELEN & KOPPELEN
'AUTOMATISCHE KOPPELING IN DE HOUDER
KIES “JBL LIVE30OTWS" OM TE VERBINDEN

COMPORTAMENTO DEILED UITSCHAKELEN
ABBINAVENTOBT / BT NON COLLEGATO / HANDMATIGE BEDIENING
RESET AURGOLARE VERBIND MET EEN BLUETOOTH-APPARAAT /
ACCENSIONE / /81 L LEN
COLLEGATO / BT NON COLLEGATO / /RESETTEN
BATTERIA SCARICA
TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Diver dinamico da 5,6 mm Driver afmeting:
20Hz-20kHz Frequentierespons:
H NBSPL @1kHz/ ImW Gevoeligheid:
Maximum SPL:
e @1kHz/Pa Micofoongevoeligheid:
160hm Impedantie:

<13d8m
(GFSK, m/4DQPSK, BDPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
AZDP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:
Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:
Bluetooth-frequentie:
Bluetooth-profilvers
Bluetooth-versie:

Typeheadset-battei;

006 GpEc
6139

COMMANDES DES BOUTONS
*ACTIVEZ LES COMMANDES PAR
BALAYAGE AVANCEES EN CONNECTANT
'VOTRE JBLLIVE3OOTWS A LAPPLICATION
HEADPHONES DE JBL.
EN CHARGE
SANS URE\LLETTEA UNT[R\EUF / AVECUNE
OREILLETTE A

CHARGE / EM.’ARBE CDMPLETE
SIEMHDMIDNS DELALED

6 /BT NON CONNECTE /

RE\MTMUS.’AUBN DES OREILLETTES
MARCHE / BT PAIRING / BT CONNECTE / BT NON
CONNECTE / BATTERIE FAIBLE

Haut-parleur dynamique 5,6 mm
20Hz - 20 kHz
9sdasvm iz / TmW

ZMBVMkHz’Pﬂ

16.0hm

<13dBm

(GFSK, 1/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 Ghz - 2,48 GHz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

Pile bouton (55 mAh /3,7V)
Batteiel-on polymere (450 mA /3,7V)
<2hdepuis vide

jusqua6h

6739

KNOPFUNCTIES

“*MAAK GEBRUIK VAN GEAVANCEERDE
'SWIPE-BEDIENING DOOR DE JBL
LIVE300TWS AAN TE SLUITEN OP DE JBL
MUNHOOFDTELEFOONS APP.

(OPLADEN

'ZONDER OORDOPJES / MET 0ORDOPJES
OPLADEN / VOLLEDIG GELADEN
LED-FUNCTIES

BT KOPPELEN / BT NIET VERBONDEN /
OORDPJES RESETTEN

INSCHAKELEN / BT KOPPELEN / BT
GEKOPPELD / BT NIET VERBONDEN /
ZWAKKE BATTERI)

5,6 mm Dynamic diver
20 Hz - 20 kHz
masmm Kz / TmW

JMBV@ 1kHz/Pa
160hm

<13dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
AZDPH AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Knoup(e\mueru (55 mAh/3,7V)

Oplaadtid:
Nelpectd met s

PT-BR
CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
'MODO DE USAR

tipusa: 37V) “ e bottone (55 mAh /3,7V)
Toltotaska tipusi: Li-ion polimer akkumulator (450 mA /3,7V) ipo di di caricatore: Batteria ai polimeri di litio (450 mA /3,7V)
Toltésiida: <2 6ra teljesen iresrl Tempo di ricarica: <2 ore da scarica
Zene hallgatasi idd BT- vel akar 6 dran at Autonomia in riproduzione con BT attivo: finoa 6 ore
sily: 7,39 Peso 6739
NO PL
ZAUARTOSS ZESTAY DN PREVCISKON
SLIRERUKER DU DN s IEPEAONTROLLER WYBIERZ SWOJ ROZMIAR: ZMIENIAJ | ;?‘é‘ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ:wwmwmaussws{
;gﬁaﬂEE%SP:S"Q?HSR”&m'BC[‘YE‘RA Ty oL AL DOSTOSONL BY UZYSKAC DEALNE PODACZENE SLUCHAWEK JLLNESOOTIS
DOPASOWANE WRAZENAODSLUCHU 00 APLKACH JBLHEADPHONES
FEST BREPUNKTENE 0G FORSTERKERNE: ZAMOCUJ KONCOWKI DOUSZNE | WKEADKI LADOWANIE
TRNN T/ TRINZ. TRIN3 UTEN RETELEFONER N/ D REGULUICE BE7SHUCHAWKIDOUSZNE)VEWNATRZ/ 26
BRUKES RETELEEONERN RO k2 K SLUCHANKADOLS?NA WEWNATRZ
PIERWSZE UZYCI MDUWAN\E/ PE[N[ NALADOWANIE
Zﬁ%ms:cpmgfumm e VEACTANE ASLANA PAROWAE oz
PARO\ AME B0/ PO

VELG 4JBL LIVESOOTWS FOR A KOBLE TIL

MANUELLE KONTROLLER
KOBLE TIL ENBLUETOOTH-ENHET / PARING.
AV VENSTE 06 HOVRE BRETELEFON /

BT-PARING / BT IKKE TILKOBLET /
TILBAKESTILLING AV BRETELEFONENE
PA /BT-PARING / BT TILKOBLET / BT IKKE
TILKOBLET / LAVT BATTERINIVA

TLBAKESTIL
TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER

i dynamisk drver
Frekvensrespons: 20Hz- 20Ktz
Folsomhet 95 dB SPLved 1kiz /1 mW
Maksimal SPL: 93d8
Mikrofonfalsomhet 2408V ved 1kHz /Pa
Impedans: 160hm

Bluetooth-overfort effekt:
Bluetooth-senderens modulasjon:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profiversjon:

n
GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz 2,48 GHz
A2P13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Bluetooth-versjon: 50

(55mAh/3,7V)
Ladeeskens batteritype: Litium-on-batteri (450mA /3,7V)
Ladetid: <2timer nértomt
Musikkspilletid med BT pa: opptil 6 timer
Vekt: 6739
N
ANVANDNING *AKTIVERA AVANCERADE

VALJ STORLEK: BLANDA OCH VAL OPTIMAL
PASSFORM FOR ATT FA ETT PERFEKT LIUD
FAST GRONTOPPAR OCH FORSTARKARE
STEG 1/STEG2 / STEG3

FORSTA ANVANDNING

SVEPKONTROLLER GENOM ATT
ANSLUTA JBL LIVES0OTWS TILL JBL: S
HEADPHONES-APP.

LADDNING
UTAN HORLURAR INUTI / MED

AUTOMATISK PARKOPPLING INUTIETUET
VAL *JBL LIVE30OTWS" FOR ATT ANSLUTA

MANUELLA KONTROLLER

ANSLUT EN BLUETOOTH-ENHET /
PARKOPPLA VANSTER OCH HOGER HORLUR
/ TERSTALL

‘TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Storlek pa higtalarelement:
Frekvensatergivning:
Kinslighet:

Max SPL:
Mikrofonkinslighet:
Impedans:
Bluetooth-sindarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-version:

LADDAR / FULLADDAD
LED-FUNKTIONER

BT-PARKOPPLING / EJ ANSLUTEN TILL BT /
ATERSTALLING AV HORLURAR

STROM PA / BT-PARKOPPLING / ANSLUTEN
TILLBT /EJ ANSLUTEN TILL BT / LAG
BATTERINVA

5,6 mm dynamiskt element
20Hz-20kHz

95 dB SPLvid 1 kHz/ TmW

9348

~24dBVvid 1kHz / Pa

16 ohm

<13dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

2,402 GHz - 248 Gz

A2DP 13, ARCP 1.5, HEP 1.6

50

(55 mAh/3,7V)

batterityp:

Laddningstid:
Musikspeltid med BT paslaget:
Vikt:

HEELARFOWBEH
B4R

ERHEMER
SR/ BB BRI
HRER
FR5E
FESNFEA B EhEEXT
ﬁ?‘ JBLLIVE300TWS 3

#ﬂlﬁ%‘]

HITER

BARE
Rep& TR
SRR

BASPL

ERRRBE:

P

EFR5IBIE:

’*?HSA‘J%S]H%U

"FrEEﬁS({*PﬁK
B

HM%%%L
FEAEHAR.

FEeRBYial:
FREFHHNEFEREE:
&

P

I'Jlﬁnn

b3
*MZ@:S?R B

—TAFNTA— 7/Z% ESK
4\23/7&11/\/#

&%
ATV ATV T2 ATVT3
k)

T
f&?f/ﬁ'\?')/'}
RBT—ZANTEHRTVY
UBLU\[SDDTUU Z#EIR
BEA7

Y

FnigE
BLUETDDTN’}MT/\'(R(C{%’-/‘M
ERAEERTY

J1evk
Bt
ES1/-41%:

ﬁ?]aELﬂ\lL

BABELAL:

7{70&7} EW\/L
AVE=HY2;
B\uewmh‘m\h/Z:"/G 7
Bluetoothifiish 523y 7~ 28
Bluetooth
s\uemmhaﬂnhﬂw\-/az
Bluetoothy {—
‘f‘\”T/KﬁK ) :
EE'I—ZV)I\“‘/TU—Q‘fT

BT
EXBERM:
BE:

Jxnbampan
TR SWPE IpA MRER

e ]

JBL HEADPHONES n»xpoaNy

aryo

/TINDS PN NINND TN
TIRDA NI NMINK 8N

W02 YD/ Py

LEDD ma Tipan

/NN IPRET/ BT Y

neInKA DI
/AN BT /BT oY y¥an /530

AWM 991D / NN R ET

n'nsEmrTNPM
20Hz- 20
95d8SPL@1 kHz/ImW

-24dBV@1KHz/Pa
160hm

13dB
(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
26Hz - 2.486Hz
A20P13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

(55mAh/3.7V) vaon RN NYND
W-orrd Wha nvho
(450mA /3.7V)
PIaYINMyw 2nmna
myweTy

D673

L (450mA/3,7V)
<2timmar fran tomt batteri
upp il timmar

EEEFRE/ EAEE

By / EE

BAHS

L;Jq JBLLIVE30OTWS EH 1)

JBL HEADPHONES 2 A8, /= FR 4%

NI

EE5H

RBLHE/ APHEE

EFE7EH / BEBER

LED TR0

B IETERCYY / WA SRR/
ETEH

FFiB/EFETERY / BFEE

BIBFREE SRR
s6mm EREEHET
20 Hz-20 kHz
95dBSPL@ 1kHz / 1mW
93d8
-24dBV @ 1kHz/ Pa
16 ohm
<13dBm

GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2.48 GHz
AZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

kﬂ)[ E33th (55 mAh /3.7V)
MIREF R (450mA/37V)

<2 (BEATH)

ik 6/

6739

ARME
L HEADPHONES 7 71 TR T 7'
YhO—ILORENFIEE

RE
AT LT
T/ZW!J

ARl s

BLUETUUTN/\T")/’J’ BLUETOOTHSA 3

B/ AVERVAEOY Y

A > /BUETOOTRR 7 1) >4 |

ELUHD(HT)Qﬁﬁ}E / BLUETOOTHR 45t /
87

Eitt)

semmA1+IyIRFAN—
20Hz~20 kHz
9548 SPL@1KHz/ ImW

B

93d
-24dBV@1kHz/Pa
160

<13dBm

(GFSK, 1/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2402 GHz~248 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

5
A2 B (S5mAN/3T
UFOLATRIT—
(450mA/3.7V)

ZOK “37’“ il

HE

arwann

wh T

1227y :02Y RN HTI21N

YRYIVIYN ANRNNY MR

win

Mamm NN NN

/2250 /125w

AwRIn Do vy

rernbyan

TINDA N2 DD P

Mn’ “JBLLIVEDOTWS" 1IN
N3

T OMpa
R/ BLUETDDW’W’W]U? mmanna
DR/ TP IPORDYA IR

navvIan
Spmnbm
amn
mem
22 S
Mampmme

BLUETO0TH 11en ‘Jnv1
BLUETOOTH 11em yuax
BLUETOOTH T

BLUETOOTH 50178 noa
‘BLUETOOTH nD1a

MR N0 00
APYL TIRN NYND D

ary T
¥a 8Ty ApPrn nynwa 1t
Spen

®. ok Google

Google is a trademark of Google LLC.

FCCID: APILIVE300TWS

|3

R 210-132824

AUTUMAWUZNE PAROWANIE WEWNATRZ

\WB\ERZ JBLLIVE30OTWS", ABY
SIE POLACZYC

WYE. ZASILANIA

STEROWANIE RECZNE

LEWED|PRAWE) SLUCHAWKI / RESETOWANE

\CZENE Z URZADZENEM BLUETOOTH / PAROWANEE

SELECIONE 0

PARA VOGE: ESCOLHA AS PONTERAS

(QUE SE ENCAIXA MELHOR E PRODUZ 0
MELHOR SOM

COLOQUE AS PONTEIRAS E 0S EXPANSORES
ETAPA 1/ETAPA2/ ETAPA3

PRIMEIRO USO

LIGAR E EMPARELHAR

DDUSZNVDH

WE. ZASILANIA / PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH
/NAWIAZANO POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH /
NIE PODEACZONO BLUETOOTH / BATERIA
BLISKA WYCZERPANIA

DANE TECHNICZNE
Rozmiar 5,

Pasmo przenoszenia: 20Hz-20kHz
Efektywnose: 95 d SPLpray 1 kz/ ImW.

Maksymalne cénienie akustyczne SPL:
Cauloié mikrofonu:

Impedanga:

Mocnadawania Bluetooth:
Modulagia nadawania Bluetooth:

93d8
2408V przy 1 kHz/ Pa
16 ohm

<13dBm
(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, BDPSK

DOESTON0
‘SELECIONE *JBL LIVE300TWS" PARA
CONECTAR

Li-ion polymeer 37V)
<2uurwanneer leeg

maximaal 6uur

6139

CONECTAR A UM DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH

/ EMPARELHAMENTO DOS FONES DIREITA £
ESQUERDA / REINICIAR

BOTAD DE COMANDO

0 APLICATIVO JBL HEADPHONES PERMITE
COMANDAR 0 JBL LIVE30OTWS USANDO
CONTROLES AVANGADOS.

CARREGANDO

‘SEM FONES / COM FONES

CARREGANDO / CARREGADO
FUNCIONAMENTO DOS LEDS
EMPARELHANDO BT / BT NAQ CONECTADO /
FONES REINICIADOS

LIGA / EMPARELHANDO BT / BT CONECTADO
/ BT NAO CONECTADO / BATERIA

DESLIGA

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

Tipo de driver: Dinamico de 5,6 mm
Resposta de frequénda: 20Hza 20kHz
Sensibilidade: 95 dBNPSa 1 kHz /1 mWW
NPS mximo: 93db

Sensibilidade do microfone: 2AdBValkhiz/Pa
Impedandia: 16 0hms

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth:
Modulagao de transmissao Bluetooth:

<13dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHza 248 GHz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

Tipo moeda (55 mAh /3,7V)
Polimero e ion de Li (450 mA /3,7V)

Gestotliwosc Bluetooth: 2402 Ghz- 248 Frequéncia Bluetooth;
Wersja profilu Bluetooth: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 Versdo do perfil Bluetooth:
Wersja Bluetooth: 50 Versdo Bluetooth:

Typ akumulatora stuch (55 mAh/3,7V) Bateria dos fones:

Typ akumul: fadujacego: Batera itowo-jonovio-pol {4somA/37v) Bateria d
Gastadowania: <2 godz.od stanu P

Gaasodtwarzania muzykizwlazonq opaBT: 0’6 godz Autonomia fundonamento com BT ligado;
Masa: 673 Peso:

1 RU

KUTUDA BULUNANLAR DUGME KOMUTU KOMIUTEKT NIOCTABKM
NASIL KULLANILIR *GELISTIRILMIS DOKUNMATIK KONTROL UCTONb30BAHNE

KENDINIZE UYGUN BOYUTU SECIN: EN
M sEs uvuMu VE PERFORMANSI IGIN

KULAK UCLAR\M VE ARTT\R\C\U\R\ TAKIN
1.ADIM /2. ADIM / 3. ADM

ILK KULLANIM

6UC0 ACIN VE ESLETIRIN

KILI ICINDE OTOMATIK ESLESTIRME
BABLANMAK IGIN"JBL LIVE30OTWS” SECIN

GOC KA
MAIII.IEL KHNTF{DLLER N
BLUETOOTH CIHAZ!iLE BAGLANTI KURUN /
SOL VE SAG KULAKLIGIESLESTIRME /
SIFIRLAMA

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Siriici boyutu:

Frekans bagliig:

Hassasiyet:

Maksimum SPL:

Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Empedans:

Bluetooth letilen giic:
Bluetooth leilen modilasyon:
Bluetooth frekanst

Bluetooth profi irimii
Bluetooth sirimil:

SAYESINDE JBL LIVE300TWS KULAKLIK
UYGULAMASINI ETKINLESTIRIN

$SARJ EDILIYOR

IGINDE KULAKLIK OLMADAN / IGINDE

KULAKLIK ILE

ICINDE KULAKLIK ILE / TAMAMEN
AR) OLDU

LED GOSTERGESi
BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRME / BLUETOOTH
BAGU DEGIL/ KULAKLIK SIFIRLAMA
/ BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRVE
/ BLUETDDTH BAGLANTIS! KURULDU /
BLUETOOTH BAGLI DEGIL / DUSOK PIL

5,6 mm Dinamik siiici
20Hz-20kHz

TkHz/ 1mW'da 95 dB SPL
93dB

1kHz / Paida -24 dBV
160hm

<13dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
A20P 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

Kulaklk pil tipi: Diigme pil (55 mAh /3,7V)
Sarj cantasi il tpi: Liviyon polimer pil (450 mA /3,7V)
Sarjsiresi: Bos durumdan <2 saat
BT agikken miizik calma siiesi: 65aate kadar
Agulk: 6739
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5.6mm CHO|LHS] S2fo]t
20Hz~ 20kHz
95B SPL @1kHz/1mW

93d8
24dBV @1kHz/Pa
160
dBm
GFSK, 1/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

2402 GHz - 248 GHz
AZDP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

'BbIBEPYTE PASMEP: KOMBHHHUPYWTE LA
WIEATbHO TIOCAIKY 1 3BYUAHMA
HALEHBTE HACALIKY YCHITE/IM
ATAN1/3TAN 2/ 3TAN 3

TIEPBOE HC0b30BAKE

BK/IOYEHME U CONPAXEHME
ABTOMATHSECKOE CONPAXEHHE B OYT/IAPE
BbIBEPYTE *JBL LIVE30OTWS” AUIA
MNOAKNIOHEHMA

BbIKNIYHTE MUTAHME

PYYHOE VIIPABNEHHE

MOAK/UOHTECH K YCTPOACTBY
BLUETOOTH / CONPAXEHME NIEBOT0 M
TIPABOFD HAYILHHKOB / CGPOC

TEXHUYECKVE XAPAKTEPHCTHKI
[

G 6 horas
6739

KOMAHZIA KHO

“AKTUBHPYWTE PACLUMP[HNHE YIPAB/IEHHE,
TNOAK/OY¥B HAYLUHIKY JBL LIVE30OTWS K
TPANOKEHER JBL HEADPHONES,

VAET 3APAIKA

BES HAVLIJNV\KA BHYTPH / C HAYLUHVKOM

ﬂ[T KAPRHKA /| HBHMUDTM SAPAXEHO
CHTHATIbI MHANKAT

WET EBHPWKEHV\E BLUETDUTH /
MOAKNKYEHAE MO BLUETOOTH HE
YCTAHOB/IEHO / CEPOC HAYLUHVKOB
TTAHUE BKITKOUEHO / WIET COMPRKEHME
BLUETOOTH / NIOAKIUOYEHME 10 BLUETOOTH
'YCTAHOB/IEHO / NOAK/IHOERHE

110 BLUETOOTH HE YCTAHOBNEHD /
AKKYMYNIATOP PASPAXEH

YactorHan xapaKTepHCTKa:
yBCTBHTenSHOCTD:

MaKc. ypoBenb 38yK0Bor0 AaBneHs:
UyBCTBHTENbHOCTE MAKpOGOHS:
Mnneganc:

Mowocrs Bluetooth-nepegaranka;
Monynauws Bluetooth-nepegarunka:
Yacrora Bluetooth:

Bepan popana Suetoot:

Bepaun Bluet

Tn mwynmpa rapHUTyphI:

1

" ™
201~ 20Ky

Ypoges 38yK0Bor0 gaBneHiA 95 25
npn 1Kl 1 B

9316

24058 npn 1 Kfu/ M

1616

<13 25/mBr

GFSK, m/4DQPSK, BDPSK

240 MMy - 248 Ty

AP 13, CP 15 HEP 16

Akxymymmpmna “Tabrera”
(55 MA"4/3,78)

Bpew sapanki:
BpemA BOCTPOU3BEeHNA MY3bIKH C
BinioueHHbin Bluetooth;

Bec:

D

ISIKOTAK
CARA PEMAKAIA
PLHUKURAN

wephsi
aKymynaTop (450 wA*4 /3,7 )
<2408 CHyA

106 4aco8
67316

TOMBOL PERINTAH
*AKTIFKAN KONTROL USAP LANJUTAN

ADU PADANKAN DEN
KENYAMANAN DAN KUALITAS AUDIO
PASANG EARTIP DAN ENHANCER
LANGKAH 1/ LANGKAH 2 / LANGKAH 3
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA

MENYALAKAN & MEMASANGKAN
PEMASANGAN OTOMATIS DI UAMM CASING
PILIH “JBL LIVE30OTWS” UNTL
MENVAMBUNGKAN

Knmrml Mn

SAMBUNGKAN KE PERANBKM BLUETOOTH
/ MEMASANGKAN EARPIECE KIRI DAN
KANAN / RESET

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Ukuran driver:

Respons frekuensi

Sensitvitas:

SPLMaksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:
Impedans:

Daya transmisi Bluetooth:
Modulasi transmisi Bluetooth:
Frekuensi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth

Versi Bluetooth:

Tipe baterai headset:

Tipe baterai kotak pengisidaya:
Waktu pengisian daya:

Lama pemutaran musik dengan
B aktif:

Berat:
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St 50 5 1t L 24

50t 2885t
AP 13, ARCP 1, P 18

LIVE30OTWS ANDA KE APLIKASI JBL
{EADPHONES.

MENGISI DAYA

TANPA EARPIECE DI DALAM / DENGAN

EARPIECE DI DALAM

MENGISI DAYA / TERISI PENUH

POLALED

MEMASANGKAN BT / BT TIDAK
‘TERSAMBUNG / RESET EARP\[CE
MENYALA / MEMASANGH

‘TERSAMBUNG / BT HDAK TERSHMBUNB /
DAYA BATERAI LEMAH

Driver dinamis 5,6 mm
20Hz-20kHz
95dBSPL@ 1 kHz/1 mW

93d8
-24dBV @ 1kHz/Pa
160hm

<13dBm

(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
/\ZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

xawmc\ Koin (55 mAN/3,7V)
Baterai polimer Li-ion (450mA /3,7V)
<2jamlagi habis

hingga6 jam
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Toprosas Mapka: JBL
Ha3Hauenve Tosapa: Tonb30BaTenbCkie HaywHMK
W3rotoBuTens: Xapman WHpactpus i (LA, 06901 L r.(ramdopa,
AtnanTuk Crpur 400, ouc 1500
(TpaHa NPOUCXOXKAEHNA: Kurait
VWmnoprep 8 Poccuio: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CwAitc’, Poccus, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn. [lBukues, A.12, k 1
TapaHTuiiHbIil nepuop: Trop
VHGOpMALWA 0 CePBICHBIX LIEHTPaX: www.harman.com/ru en. +7-800-700-0467
Cpok cnyx6bl : 2ropa
Tosap cepruduuupoBaH EH[
[lata npoussopcTea: Jlara ycTpoiicTea A 10 ABYM 0) W13 BTOPOi

ofic

TPYNMNb CUMBOMOB CEPHITHOTO HOMepa U3AeNS, CeAYIoLUMX NIOCNe Pa3AeNUTENbHOM 3HaKa «-».
KozupoBka CooTBeTCTBYeT Nopazky GyKkB MaTWHCKOTO andasuTa, HaunHas ¢ AHBapa 2010 ropa
000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - MecAL, npou3BoCTea (A - AHBapb, B - despanb, C - Mapr 1 T.4.)
«Y» - rop npou3BoicTea (A - 2010, B- 2011, C- 2012 u ).
Vicnomb3yiiTe yCTPOiiCTBO TOMbKO M0 NPAMOMY Ha3HaueHMio B COOTBETCTBMYM C MPeAlOCTaBNeHOii MHCTPYKUMedi. He MbiTaiiTech caMocTosTeNbHO
BOPHBATH KOPIYC T0BaPa 1 OCYLIECTBNAT PeMoKT. B Clyuae 0BHapyxedis HeNOCTaTKoB Wik AedexTos, o6paulaiitecs 3a rapanTilikibim

B COOTBETCTBIM C

[}

TanoHa. OcoBble yCnoBUA XpaHeHis, peanusaun i (i) TPaHCNOPTUPOBKM

He npeycvoTpenbl. UsGeraiite Bo3neiicTBiA JKCTPEMAbHBIX TeMNepaTyp, A0ATOBPEMEHHOTO BOSAeNCTBUA BRATW, CWIbHBIX MATHUTHBIX nonet
YCTpoiicTBO Npea3sHadeHo AnA pabotbl B XAbix 30HaX. CPOK FOAHOCTIH He OFpaHMyeH NP CobMoAeHMN yCnoBHil XpaHeHns. Moxanyiicra, He

yerpoiicraa c

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

BMeCTe C BbITOBbIM OTXORAMM.

ste equipamento nao tem diteito a poteg3o contra interferéncia rejudicial  ndo pode causarinterferénciaem sstemas devidamente autorizados
Para maiores informages, consulte o site da ANATEL — www.anatel.gov.br
Este produto estd homolagado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados pela Resolugao n°. 242/2000 e atende aos requisitos técnicos

aplicados.

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries,
Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
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